Lifeline® MC: One-Hour and Two-Hour Fire Resistive
Single Conductor Cables – UL 2196
Fire Resistive Cable for Survivability in a Fire
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
SPL-FPT-0006-0323
APPLICATIONS

Diameter
(in)
Nominal Armor
Diameter
(in)
Ampacity*
75oC
Amps
Ampacity*
90oC
Amps
LMC011/0 1/0 0.65 0.91 230 260
LMC012/0 2/0 0.69 0.97 265 300
LMC013/0 3/0 0.74 1.08 310 350
LMC014/0 4/0 0.80 1.18 360 405
LMC01250 250 0.87 1.26 405 455
LMC01350 350 0.98 1.35 505 570
LMC01400 400 1.03 1.40 545 615
LMC01500 500 1.11 1.58 620 700
LMC01600 600 1.22 1.79 690 780
LMC01750 750 1.32 1.79 785 885